Provisional Entry List Castle Combe

CCRC Autumn Classic
5th October 2019

Non Championship Historic Formula Ford with Classic Formula Ford

22
51
53
58
69
87

Tim Brise

Kit Lawson

Clive Richards
Michael Grant Peterkin
Alan Slater

Nelson Rowe

Merlyn Mk20
Lotus 31
Merlyn Mk20
Brabham BT21
Nike Mk4
Crossle 20F




